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All workshops will take place in Seminar Room 318,
3rd Floor, 7-9 South Leinster Street, Dublin 2.
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SLD PG Workshops Dates Time

Organisation & Ti Monday 2 Oct 12
rganisation & fime onday - Lc pm Stress Management Tuesday 12 Dec | 6.30-7.30pm

Management Tuesday 3 Oct 5-6pm
(REPEAT) webinar

Planning & Managing your |Wednesday 4 Oct | 11-1pm Developing arguments in | Friday 15 Dec 10-12noon
PhD your writing

Time Management Tuesday 10 Oct 6.30-7.30pm N.B. Workshops handouts are available on our SLD Blackboard module.

webinar . All workshops take place in the Seminar Room 318, 3rd

Literature Reviews Tuesday 17 Oct 6.30-7.30pm Floor, 7-9 South Leinster Street, D2.

webinar All workshops are free to registered students of TCD

Approaches to Literature | Wednesday 25 Oct | 10-11.30am and Marino Institute.

Reviewing (PhD) Drop-in Service Mondays 1pm-3.45pm. No appoint-
Effective Public Speaking | Thursday 26 Oct 1-2.30pm ment needed.

with Adrian Langan

Planning and Managing your Research and
Masters skills/PG Diploma | Tuesday 7 Nov 2-5pm your Career (5 ECTS)

Literature reviewing & Generic Skills Module for PhD students
Thesis writing This module is jointly run by SLD and the Careers Advisory Ser-
Thesis Writing webinar Tuesday 7 Nov 6.30-7.30pm vice, with input from IT Services and the Library.

Essay Writing for PGs Wednesday 8 Nov | 11-12.30pm Registration is required as places are limited.

PG Presentation Skills Wednesday 22 Nov | 4-5.30pm Please see www.tcd.ie/careers/events and http://student-

i learning.tcd.ie/postgraduate/events/workshops/ for more de-

Viva and Oral Defence Wednesday 29 Nov | 3-5pm
Preparation
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